MecTo

4-6

4-6

4-6

Ne
165

94

163

62

77

113

64

TaHUopbI

AxmeToBa AMUHa
Banvesa AiHaca
MeH3enuHueBa AcMuHa

3aiftHynnHa BaHecca

MwunaHa Maxmyposa
Mpokodbesa BukTopus
Bukbynatosa Pagmupa

Kpoxa YnbsiHa

164.0

150.0

149.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

141.0

136.0

06pa3

788

797

788

778

779

779

789

07.02.2026 - 08.02.2026
[7] OpuenTans "Odetn-2" OebioT Cono CD

ApTUCTU3M

788

676

767

766

766

676

777

666

My3blKaNbHOCTb

7717

787

677

776

677

676

566

TexHuka

788

777

677

777

677

777

566

Komnosuuus

888

787

786

767

677

687

776

677

VHavBuayanbHOCTh

898

787

778

768

677

767

677

Obuwee
BrevaTaeHne

898

777

788

777

679

777

778

677

Komanpa/Homep Fopoa/Knyb

HedTekamck
OLLBT »acMuH
Hedrekamck
OLLBT"XacmuH "
HedTekamck
MKACMUH

ropos Hedtekamck
O6pa3LoBast WKona
BOCTOYHOrO TaHLa
XKacmuH

Yba

Anmas

Yba

TWINS DANCE
Hedrekamck
OLLUBT »XacMuH
Yba

Cusanne



